
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

41 

46 

1 

117 

28 

688 

64 

13 

35 

31 

90 

26 

95 

14 

991 

88 

19 

86 

114 

Name 

Marc-Reiner Schmidt 

Max Banholzer 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Peter Banholzer 

Steffen Albrecht 

 Peter Mayerbü chler 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Tim Szalai 

Hendrik Fröhlich 

Kevin Labenski 

Toni Finsterbusch 

Fligr Denis 

Kevin Röttger 

Jan-Ole Jähnig 

Christopher Robert 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Julian Puffe 

Andreas Roller 

Marcel Kutsche 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Modell 

CRF450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

YZF 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

SXF 450 

CRF 450 

FS 450 

CRF 450 R 

FS 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

SXF 

FS 450 

FS 

FS 450 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 

S1 G 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

S1 

S1 G 

S1 G 

S1. 

S1 G 

S1 

S1 

S1 G 

S1 

S1. 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEN 

FRA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.998 

1:30.368 

1:30.867 

1:31.218 

1:31.354 

1:31.745 

1:32.388 

1:33.316 

1:34.638 

1:34.866 

1:35.021 

1:35.175 

1:35.389 

1:35.423 

1:35.571 

1:35.642 

1:35.645 

1:35.915 

1:36.925 

Diff. 

0.370 
0.869 
1.220 
1.356 
1.747 
2.390 
3.318 
4.640 
4.868 
5.023 
5.177 
5.391 
5.425 
5.573 
5.644 
5.647 
5.917 
6.927 

in Rd. 

4 

8 

12 

8 

9 

11 

9 

12 

9 

4 

11 

11 

10 

11 

2 

3 

5 

10 

11 

Beste Geschw. 

64,201 

63,939 

63,587 

63,343 

63,248 

62,979 

62,541 

61,919 

61,054 

60,907 

60,808 

60,709 

60,573 

60,551 

60,458 

60,413 

60,411 

60,241 

59,613 
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SuperMoto IDM Cheb 

S1 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:28:49 

Kartarena Cheb  1,605 km 

04.07.2020 16:25 


